Softening point of membrane not less

than 150°C. Cold flexibility shall be upto -2°C when tested in accordance with ASTM, D-

5147. The laying of membrane shall be got done through the authorized applicator of the

manufacturer of  embrane. 3 mm thick

1320.00 Sqm 474.00 625680.00 Rupees Six lakh Twenty Five Thousand Six Hundred 

Eighty Only

12.59.1 1 Painting with Aluminium paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade : 

Two or more coats on new work.

1300.00 Sqm 53.00 68900.00 Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Only

1.1 1 Wiring of light point/ fan point/ exhaust fan point/ call bell point with 1.5 sq. mm nominal

size FR PVC insulated unsheathed flexible copper conductor 1.1 kV grade and 1.5 sq.

mm nominal size FR PVC insulated unsheathed flexible copper earth conductor 1.1 kV

[...]

conduit & it's accessories, round tiles,Hot Dipped Galvanized Modular Box with earth

terminal, 6 A Modular switch,Modular plate with grid plate, screws, making connections,

testing etc. as required.

1.1.1 A Short point  (up to 3 mtr..) 24 Each 359.00 8616.00 Rupees Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen Only

1.1.2 B Medium point (up to 6 mtr.) 36 Each 578.00 20808.00 Rupees Twenty  Thousand Eight Hundred Eight Only

1.1.3 C Long point  (up to 10 mtr..) 8 Each 772.00 6176.00 Rupees Six Thousand One Hundred Seventy Six Only

1.3 2 Wiring of 3/5 pin 6 amp. Light plug point with 1.5 sq. mm nominal size FR PVC insulated

unsheathed flexible copper conductor 1.1 kV grade and 1.5 sq. mm nominal size FR PVC

insulated unsheathed flexible copper earth conductor 1.1 kV grade(IS:694) in recessed ISI

[...]

Conductor, Phenolic Laminated sheet's & Electrical/ Wiring accessories refer Chapter E -

04, E - 05 & E - 07 For additional technical parameters of product / work refer Annexure

'A' attached with this BSR: 

1.3.1 A (a)    On Board 17 Each 357.00 6069.00 Rupees Six Thousand Sixty Nine Only

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)                                                  

"G" Schedule

Name of Work : Renovation and Water Proofing work of Quarters & Guest house building at RARI Durgapura (Jaipur).

[...]

detailed in respective item in BSR] , making connection , testing , etc. as required. All as

per pre approved by Engineer in charge. For additional technical parameters of

products/  work   ,  refer Annexure "A" attached with this BSR .

22 Each 580.00 12760.00 Rupees Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Only

15.7.1 17 Providing & Fixing of BEE Star rated copper wounded double ball bearing capacitor start,

aluminium body & Metallic blade ceiling fan Conforming to all the performance

requirements laid down in IS 374:2019 including all amendments, as applicable ;

[...]

making connection testing etc. as required. All as per pre approved by Engineer in charge.

For additional technical parameters of products/ work , refer Annexure "A" attached with

this BSR . 1200 mm Sweep BEE 1 Star rated (service value >=4.0 to < 4.5 )

2 Each 1890.00 3780.00 Rupees Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Only

7.29.1 5 Providing & Fixing of modular type Step Fan regulator duly ISI marked (IS :11037) as

per PWD specification for electrical Works, made out of unbreakable and fire

retardant vergin poly carbonate with brass terminals and captive screws & silver

[...]

Engineer in charge,making connections, testing etc. as required. All as per pre approved

by Engineer in charge. For additional technical parameters of products/ work , refer

Annexure "A" attached with this BSR . 5 step fan regulator 100 watt 2 Module

14.00 Each 398.00 5572.00 Rupees Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Two Only

6.1 6 Providing & Fixing of 240/415 V AC MCB with positive isolation of breaking

capacity not less than 10 KA (B/ C tripping characteristic as per type of load

and site requirement) 4KV impulse withstand voltage, as per PWD specification for